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PLACE OF MEETING:
DATE AND TIME:
MEETING TYPE:

Economic Development Committee
Town Hall - 40 Center Street - Fairhaven, MA 02719

MEETING
NOTICE

Economic Development Committee

Town Hall

Wednesday, August 9, 2017 at 6:30 PM

Meeting
Kevin McLaughlin

Chairman

August 3, 2017
Date

6:30 PM

1.

2
3.
4

Quorum & Attendance

AGENDA

Wednesday, August 9, 2017 at 6:30 PM

Banquet Room

Committee Elections (Chairman & Vice Chairman)
Approve Minutes of May 17, 2017

Interviews - Economic
6:30 PM

Development Study

FMX Associates

7:00 PM  Camoin Associates
Current Development Review Update — Bill Roth

Any other business not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of this meeting.

Next meeting
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